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AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

TOR POZNAN

SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. B3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-# 612 ROZYCKI M. - . 1:2%5;21)6 2 1:49.163 13:09:05.043 5 1:51.921 13:14:41.287
1 1:49.360 13:07:16.654 3 1:49.125 13:10:54.168 6 1:52.450 13:16:33.737
) 1:48.847 13:09:05.501 4 1:49.606 13:12:43.774 7 1:55.302 13:18:29.039
3 1:48.763 13:10:54.264 5 1:49.041 13:14:32.815
4 1:47.263 13:12:41.527 6 1:49.978 13:16:22.793  Po. 10 - # 607 KOTECKID. - . + ggf;gsst
5 1.06.086 131427 613 7 1:49.592 13:18:12.385 1 1:52.536 13:07:13.774
6 1.47 644 13:16:15.257 2 1:54.725 13:09:08.499
7 2:00.724 13:18:15.981  Po. 6-#614 MACIEJEWICZ M. -. + ggf:gslt 3 1:52.205 13:11:00.704
1 1:54.433 13:08:08.771 4 1:52.210 13:12:52.914
Po. 2 - # 603 DEMIANIUK M. - . glif;g;t 2 1:52.298 13:10:01.069 5 1:51.991 13:14:44.905
1 1:52.587 13:07:11.354 3 1:49.477 13:11:50.546 6 1:55.139 13:16:40.044
) 1:49.007 13:09:00.361 4 1:50.991 13:13:41.537 7 2:30.092 13:19:10.136
3 1:47.454 13:10:47.815 5 1:59.980 13:15:41.517
4 1:48.503 13:12:36.318 Po. 11 - # 605 KORMANSKI A. - . £ 06071
5 1:48.484 13:14:24.802  P0.7-#613 DAMMEP. -. +03724 ! 1:54.316 13:07:22.408
6 148.571 13:16:13.373 1 1:54.002 13:07:22.567 2 1:56.105 13:09:18.513
; 1.48.045 13-18:01.418 2 1:55.958 13:09:18.525 3 1:53.620 13:11:12.133
3 1:49.810 13:11:08.335 a 1:52.157 13:13:04.290
Po. 3 - # 600 SENZE M. - . . g';flﬁzrslt 4 1:51.563 13:12:59.898 5 1:53.247 13:14:57.537
1 1:49.805 13:07:56.869 5 1:50.745 13:14:50.643 6 1:52.191 13:16:49.728
) 1:49.610 13:09:46.479 6 1:55.537 13:16:46.180 7 1:54.728 13:18:44.456
3 1:49.540 13:11:36.019
Diff. First Diff. First
4 1:48.207 13:13:24.226  Po. 8- # 608 NIEDBAJOD. -. +05597 Po.12-#604 KONDRACKI B. - +06.182
s 153,297 131517 523 1 1:55.752 13:07:36.214 1 2:07.987 13:07:49.682
2 1:54.065 13:09:30.279 2 2:21.282 13:10:10.964
Po. 8- # 601 IWANICKI P. - . . 3';;;5; 3 1:52.638 13:11:22.917 3 1:54.355 13:12:05.319
1 1:52.819 13:07:29.394 4 1:51.919 13:13:14.836 4 1:53.390 13:13:58.709
2 1:50.053 13:09:19.447 5 1:52.977 13:15:07.813 5 1:52.633 13:15:51.342
3 1:52.559 13:11:12.006 6 1:51.678 13:16:59.491 6 1:52.268 13:17:43.610
4 1:49.835 13:13:01.841 7 1:54.840 13:18:54.331
5 1:49.470 13:14:51.311
Diff. First
6 1:50.653 13:16:41.964 P09 - # 610 PECHERZEWSKIF. -. +05.835
7 1:48.773 13:18:30.737 ! 1:52.662 13:07:11.147
2 1:51.983 13:09:03.130
Po. 5 - 8 611 JELONEK D. - . . ggf;g;t 3 1:53.283 13:10:56.413
1 1:49.978 13:07:15.880 4 1:52.953 13:12:49.366
Fastest lap: 1:46.086
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AUTOMOBI KLU W EL KOPOLEK]

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o€
SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. B3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

Po. 13 - # 602 MICHALAK J. - . v o6 ate

1 1:56.057 13:07:36.730

2 1:55.071 13:09:31.801

3 1:52.805 13:11:24.606

4 1:52.963 13:13:17.569

5 1:52.742 13:15:10.311

6 1:53.203 13:17:03.514

7 2:02.445 13:19:05.959
Po. 14 - # 724 WALESIAKSS. - . 06900

1 1:56.840 13:07:38.090

2 1:54.460 13:09:32.550

3 1:53.185 13:11:25.735

4 1:53.474 13:13:19.209

5 1:52.988 13:15:12.197

6 1:53.567 13:17:05.764

7 1:54.892 13:19:00.656
Po. 15 - # 609 TOBOLAD. - . + 08398

1 1:54.484 13:07:21.879

2 1:56.498 13:09:18.377

3 1:58.144 13:11:16.521

4 1:55.773 13:13:12.294

5 1:55.314 13:15:07.608

6 1:58.556 13:17:06.164
Po. 16 - # 606 STEPIEN &. - . Vo500

1 2:04.122 13:07:38.473

2 2:01.733 13:09:40.206

3 2:01.480 13:11:41.686

4 2:02.413 13:13:44.099

5 2:02.658 13:15:46.757

6 2:02.437 13:17:49.194

Fastest lap: 1:46.086
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